
BOARD OF FINANCE 
Town of New Fairfield 

New Fairfield, CT 06812 
2024 CALENDAR 

(REVISED 03-05-24) 
 

Below is the schedule of Meetings for the Board of Finance.  All regularly scheduled 
meetings will be held at 7:30pm via ZOOM or in person. 
 
Meeting Dates 
     
Wed. March 6, 2024 Budget Discussion 
 
Wed. March 13, 2024 Budget Discussion 
      
Wed. March 20, 2024 Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. March 27, 2024    Budget Discussion 
 
Wed. April 3, 2024 Final Mark Up of Budget 
 
Wed. April 24, 2024 Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
     Publish Final Budget in the Town Tribune 
    
Wed. May 22, 2024   Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. June 26, 2024   Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
 
Wed. July 24, 2024   Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. August 28, 2024             Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. September 25, 2024             Monthly Board of Finance Meeting  
      
Wed. October 23, 2024  Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. November 20, 2024             Monthly Board of Finance Meeting  
     (3rd Wednesday due to Thanksgiving Eve) 
      
Wed. December 18, 2025  Monthly Board of Finance Meeting  
     (3rd Wednesday due to Christmas) 
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